BRASS FEMALE FITTINGS
Features & Benefits
Ordering Information
PRODUCT DATASHEET
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
LTCM-B609 Liquid Tight  Brass Female Fitting 16mm
LTCM-B60 Liquid Tight  Brass Female Fitting 16/20mm
LTCM-B61 Liquid Tight  Brass Female Fitting 20mm
LTCM-B62 Liquid Tight  Brass Female Fitting 25mm
LTCM-B63 Liquid Tight  Brass Female Fitting 32mm
LTCM-B64 Liquid Tight  Brass Female Fitting 40mm
• Nickel plated brass Liquid Tight fitting straight configuration, presents a female thread
• Supplied with flanged grounding cone and sealing ring
• High performing chemical resistance and mechanical strength
• Fitting will swivel on conduit until completely tightened